
T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

FS AL 337(1)
POND CREEK UNDER RT337 CULVERT REPLACEMENT IN THE CONECUH NATIONAL

Contractor ResponsiveBid Amount

State:
County:

Opened at:
By:

Date:

AL
COVINGTON
CONECUH

Sterling VA
J. Lowe/P. Schaad
08/29/07

Signed: Joanne Lowe

Title: Contract Specialist Date: August 29, 2007

Contract Awarded to: DAD's Enterprises Date:September 5, 2007

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Bid Schedule  A

DAD's Enterprises
406 N. Church Street
Tuskegee,     36083

    76,408.00

Bullard Excavating, Inc.
13264 Eva Drive
Andalusia, AL  36420

    89,785.00

Carter's Contracting Services, Inc.
 23263 Harmony Church Road
Andalusia, AL  36421

    93,850.00

Starfish, Inc.
114 Blacksher Street
Brewton, AL  36426

   183,772.36

Engineer's Estimate 80,000.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

FS AL 337(1)
POND CREEK UNDER RT337 CULVERT REPLACEMENT IN THE CONECUH NATIONAL

Date: 08/29/07

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   1

Bid Schedule  A

15101-0000 LPSM MOBILIZATION
DAD's Enterprises ALL 3,000.00      3,000.00
Bullard Excavating, Inc. 9,000.00      9,000.00
Carter's Contracting Services, Inc. 5,000.00      5,000.00
Starfish, Inc. 23,970.31     23,970.31
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 8,528.50      8,528.50

15705-1000 LNFT SOIL EROSION CONTROL, TEMPORARY 48-INCH CULVERT PIPE
DAD's Enterprises 90 102.00      9,180.00
Bullard Excavating, Inc. 120.00     10,800.00
Carter's Contracting Services, Inc. 100.00      9,000.00
Starfish, Inc. 92.50      8,325.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 33.00      2,970.00

15705-1300 LNFT SOIL EROSION CONTROL, TEMPORARY DIVERSION CHANNEL
DAD's Enterprises 50 60.00      3,000.00
Bullard Excavating, Inc. 66.00      3,300.00
Carter's Contracting Services, Inc. 135.00      6,750.00
Starfish, Inc. 135.60      6,780.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 35.00      1,750.00

20301-1900 EACH REMOVAL OF PIPE CULVERT
DAD's Enterprises 1 1,800.00      1,800.00
Bullard Excavating, Inc. 1,500.00      1,500.00
Carter's Contracting Services, Inc. 3,000.00      3,000.00
Starfish, Inc. 8,350.00      8,350.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 12,000.00     12,000.00

20816-0000 SQYD COFFERDAMS
DAD's Enterprises 110 54.00      5,940.00
Bullard Excavating, Inc. 53.00      5,830.00
Carter's Contracting Services, Inc. 39.00      4,290.00
Starfish, Inc. 100.80     11,088.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 200.00     22,000.00

30110-0000 TON AGGREGATE SURFACE COURSE
DAD's Enterprises 40 18.00        720.00
Bullard Excavating, Inc. 50.00      2,000.00
Carter's Contracting Services, Inc. 60.00      2,400.00
Starfish, Inc. 147.00      5,880.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 60.00      2,400.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

FS AL 337(1)
POND CREEK UNDER RT337 CULVERT REPLACEMENT IN THE CONECUH NATIONAL

Date: 08/29/07

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   2

Bid Schedule  A

60302-0000 LNFT STRUCTURAL PLATE PIPE-ARCH (12'8" x 8'1")
DAD's Enterprises 35 1,410.00     49,350.00
Bullard Excavating, Inc. 1,540.00     53,900.00
Carter's Contracting Services, Inc. 1,700.00     59,500.00
Starfish, Inc. 2,562.00     89,670.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 700.00     24,500.00

62502-0000 SQYD TURF ESTABLISHMENT
DAD's Enterprises 270 2.40        648.00
Bullard Excavating, Inc. 5.00      1,350.00
Carter's Contracting Services, Inc. 3.00        810.00
Starfish, Inc. 20.89      5,640.30
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 4.20      1,134.00

63502-0600 EACH TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, BARRICADE TYPE 3
DAD's Enterprises 2 510.00      1,020.00
Bullard Excavating, Inc. 365.00        730.00
Carter's Contracting Services, Inc. 300.00        600.00
Starfish, Inc. 4,850.00      9,700.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 390.00        780.00

63504-1000 SQFT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONSTRUCTION SIGN
DAD's Enterprises 125 14.00      1,750.00
Bullard Excavating, Inc. 11.00      1,375.00
Carter's Contracting Services, Inc. 20.00      2,500.00
Starfish, Inc. 114.95     14,368.75
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 31.50      3,937.50



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

FS AL 337(1)
POND CREEK UNDER RT337 CULVERT REPLACEMENT IN THE CONECUH NATIONAL

Date: 08/30/07 

B I D    I T E M    C H E C K    P A S S 

Item No. ComputedBidder's
Extension ExtensionBidder

Bid Schedule  A

No extension errors in this Schedule.



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

FS AL 337(1)
POND CREEK UNDER RT337 CULVERT REPLACEMENT IN THE CONECUH NATIONAL

Date: 08/29/07

B I D    T O T A L    C H E C K    P A S S

Computed
Bid AmountBid Amount ErrorBidder's

Bidder

Bid Schedule  A

DAD's Enterprises 76,408.0076,408.00

Bullard Excavating, Inc. 89,785.0089,785.00

Carter's Contracting Services, Inc. 93,850.0093,850.00

Starfish, Inc. 183,772.36183,772.36

The apparent low bidder is  4 % below the engineer's estimate.


